Department of Administration

Purchasing Division
608-266-4131
www.danepurchasing.com

BID SUMMARY

Bid #118041

Animal Feed and
Bedding for the Henry

Vilas Zoo

Vendor Name:

Waldschmidt & Sons, Inc.

City/State: Madison, WI

Vendor Registration: YES

nits | Fpeor e | units | prise | %

Per Brand Name | Part # Over | Sell Price

_ Month Usage (In (Per |Per Pkg| (Per Base
Desc. Unit Units) Unit) Pkg)
Zu Life .
Soft Bill bl 30 360 Mazuri - | SM121 o 28 15| $34.27| 27| $4552
Macaw b | 25 300 Mazuri | 25713
Blend
Parrot
maintena Ib 25 300 Mazuri 56A8
nce $1.10 25| $27.53 27 $34.96
Waterfowl| Ib 25 300 Mazuri 5642 $0.06 50| $31.50 27 $40.01
Flami
cjrrlrlffe b | 200 | 2400 Mazuri | 5644
P $1.11 50| $57.38| 27| $72.87

Crane Ib 25 300 Mazuri 5646 | $0.64 50| $32.15 27 $40.83
Ostrich
Maintena Ib 50 600 Mazuri 5585
nce $0.43 50| $21.27 27 $27.01
Ferret Ib 25 300 Mazuri 5M08 | $1.29 25| $32.23 27 $40.93
Chinchilla Ib 25 300 Mazuri 5M01 $0.47 25| $11.82 27 $15.01
Guinea Pig] Ib 100 1200 Mazuri 5664 $0.60 25| $15.03 27 $19.08
Insectivor .
e bl >0 600 Mazuri | SMK8 ¢ 16 25| $28.88| 27|  $36.67
Tortoise Ib 25 300 Mazuri 5M21 ] $0.90 25| $22.37 27 $28.40
Koi b 75 900 Mazuri 5M78 | $1.27 20| $25.45 27 $32.32
Wild
Herbivore Ib 1500 18000 Mazuri 5Z8W
Plus $0.53 50| $26.28 27 $33.38
Herbivore
ADF 16 b 200 2400 Mazuri 5628
Regional $0.26 50| $12.80 27 $16.25




Herbivore
ADF 25
Regional

400

4800

Mazuri

5777

$0.26

50

$13.21

27

$16.77

Llama
Chews

100

1200

Mazuri

5M17

$0.44

50

$21.79

27

$27.67

Petting
Z00

1000

12000

Mazuri

5795

$0.61

40

$24.50

27

$31.12

Primate
Browse
Biscuit

300

3600

Mazuri

5MA4

$1.20

25

$29.98

27

$38.07

Leaf-Eater
Primate
Biscuit

50

600

Mazuri

5M02

$0.64

25

$16.03

27

$20.35

Leaf-Eater
Primate
Mini
Biscuit

100

1200

Mazuri

5672

$0.81

25

$20.23

27

$25.69

Callitrichid
Gel-No
Glucose
Added

Kg

48

Mazuri

592Y

$7.49

$16.53

27

$20.99

Callitrichid
Gel
(Brookfiel
d Zoo)
Glucose

Kg

20

240

Mazuri

5TAF

$8.75

$19.29

27

$24.49

Omnivore

150

1800

Mazuri

5635

$0.74

40

$29.75

27

$37.78

Rhino
Cubes

500

6000

Mazuri

571pP

$0.50

40

$20.00

27

$25.40

Wild
Carnivore
Marine
Mammal
Polar Bear

50

600

Mazuri

5M5N

$1.11

40

$44.42

27

$56.41

Gamebird
Maintena
nce

50

600

Purina

5440

$0.30

50

$14.96

27

$18.99

Layena
Crumbles

100

1200

Purina

61DK

$0.26

50

$13.17

27

$16.72




Scratch
Grains

100

1200

Purina

$0.20

50

$9.79

27

$12.43

Goat
Chow

200

2400

Purina

5501

$0.32

50

$16.03

27

$20.35

Apple &
Oat Horse
Treats

10

120

Purina

$0.62

15

$9.35

27

$11.87

Lab Diet
Formula

100

1200

PMI Nutrition

5008

$0.39

50

$19.61

27

$24.90

Canned
Primate

can

24

288

Zupreem

$1.40

12

$15.21

27

$19.31

Canned
Marmoset

can

24

288

Zupreem

$1.40

12

$15.21

27

$19.31

Lard

100

1200

$1.07

50

$53.59

27

$68.05

Diatomac
eous Earth

20

240

$0.46

40

$18.50

27

$23.50

BEDDING

Aspen
Shavings
(Dustless)
Laborator
y Bedding-
Northeast
ern

Cubic
Foot

12

12

$0.30

24

$7.11

24

$9.02

Aspen
Chips
Laborator
y Bedding-
Northeast
ern

60

60

$0.24

26

$6.33

26

$8.03

Aspen
Shavings-
Teton

Cubic
Foot

35

35

$0.16

33

$5.41

33

$6.87




Paper
Chip
(Pelleted
Recycled
Newspape
r)-
Shepherd
Specialty
Papers

Cubic
Foot

$0.42

35

$14.59

35

$18.53

Cat Litter-
Non
clumping

50

50

$0.16

50

$8.00

50

$10.16
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